Magnetic Displacement Sensors
HMC1501/1512
The Honeywell HMC1501 and HMC1512 are miniature surface
mount sensors for linear, angular, or rotary displacement designed
for magnetic saturating field sensing. The HMC1501 contains a
single saturated-mode Wheatstone bridge sense element that
creates an output voltage with respect to the direction of the
magnetic flux passing over the sensor surface. The HMC1512

U.S. Patents 4,441,072, 4,533,872, 4,569,742, 4,681,812, 4,847,584
6,529,114 and 7,095,226 apply to the technology described.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number Product
HMC1501 Magnetic Sensor
HMC1501-TR Tape and Reel with 1k units/reel
HMC1512 Magnetic Sensor
HMC1512-TR Tape and Reel with 1k units/reel
Downloaded from Arrow.com.